Class schedule, Bachelor of Nursing Science Program (International Program)
Ramathibodi School of Nursing, Faculty of Medicine Ramathibodi Hospital,
Mahidol University

For students in year 3, Second Semester, Academic Year 2025

December 29, 2025 - April 17, 2026

Course Hour/week
Course Title Course Chair Credits
codes Theory Lab/Practice
RANI 104  Psychology for Self Development  Instructor Nantiya Ekathikhomkit, 2 2 -
Ph.D.
RANI 201  Global Health Assoc. Prof. Wantana 2 2 -

Maneesriwongul, D.N.Sc.

RANI 204  Digital Technology in Nursing Instructor Sukanya Kankaew, Ph.D. 2 2 -
RANI 304  Adult Nursing Instructor Rakchanoke 3 3 -
Kotcharoen, Ph.D.

RANI 306  Matemal-newborn nursing and Asst. Prof. Streerut Thadakant, 3 3 -
Midwifery Il Ph.D.

RANI 307  Psychiatric and mental health Asst. Prof. Malatee 3 3 -
Nursing Rungruangsiripan, Ph.D.

RANI 308  Community Health Nursing Asst. Prof. Supichaya 3 3 -

Wangpitipanit, Ph.D.

1. Class schedule

Time
8.00-9.00 | 9.00-10.00 | 10.00-11.00 | 11.00-12.00 | 12.00-13.00 | 13.00-14.00 | 14.00-15.00 | 15.00-16.00
Day
Monday
RANI 204 RANI 304
Tuesday
Room no. 512 Room no. 512
RANI 306
Wednesday)| Meet advisors and student activities
Room no. 512
RANI 104 RANI 307
Thursday
Room no.512 Room no. 512
RANI 201 RANI 308
Friday
Room no.512 Room no.512




-2.-

2. There will be no class on public holidays and the University’s ceremonial days. Students must

attend activities held by the University on ceremonial days. For activities on other special days,

the work units will designate students to participate as appropriate. The public holidays,

ceremonial days, and other special days are listed as follows:

Wednesday, December 31, 2025
Thursday, January 1, 2026
Friday, January 2, 2026

Monday, March 2, 2026

Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Monday, April 6, 2026

New Year’s Eve (Public holiday)

New Year’s Eve (Public holiday)

Additional public holiday holiday)

The Royal Bestowal of Mahidol University’s
Name Day (Ceremonial day)

Makha Bucha Day (Public holiday)

Chakri Memorial Day

Monday, April 13 - Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Songkran (Public holiday)

3. Examination schedule

3.1 Midterm examination Monday, February 23 - Friday, February 27, 2026

Course Title

Date Time Room No.

RANI 204 Digital Technology in Nursing

RANI 304 Adult Nursing

9.00-11.00 204

Tuesday, February 24, 2026
13.00-15.00 204

RANI 306 Maternal-newborn Nursing and
Midwifery i

9.00-11.00 204
Wednesday, February 23, 2026

RANI 104 Psychology for Self

Development

RANI 307 Psychiatric and Mental Health

Nursing

9.00-11.00 204

Thursday, February 24, 2026

13.00-15.00 204

RANI 201 Global Health

RANI 308 Community Health Nursing

9.00-11.00 204

Friday, February 25, 2026
13.00-15.00 204
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3.2 Final examination

-3-

Monday, April 20 - Friday, April 24, 2026

Course Title Date Time Room No.
RANLI 307 Psychiatric and Mental Health Monday, April 20, 2026 9.00-11.00 204
Nursing
RANI 204 Digital Technology in Nursing 9.00-11.00 204
Tuesday, April 21, 2026
RANI 304 Adult Nursing 13.00-15.00| 204
RANI 306 Maternal-newborn Nursing and Wednesday, April 22, 2026 9.00-11.00 204
Midwifery I
RANI 104 Psychology for Self Thursday, April 23, 2026 9.00-11.00 204
Development
RANI 201 Global Health Friday, April 24, 2026 9.00-11.00 204
RANI 308 Community Health Nursing 13.00-15.00 | 204
3.3 Retake examination
Course Title Date Time Room no.
RANI 307 Psychiatric and Mental Health Monday, April 27, 2026 9.00-11.00 512
Nursing
RANI 204 Digital Technology in Nursing 9.00-11.00 512
_ Tuesday, April 28, 2026
RANI 304 Adult Nursing 13.00-15.00 | 512
RANI 306 Maternal-newborn Nursing and ' 9.00-11.00 512
Wednesday, April 29, 2026
Midwifery I
RANI 201 Global Health Thursday, April 30, 2026 9.00-11.00 512
RANI 104 Psychology for Self Development 9.00-11.00 512
Friday, May 1, 2026
RANI 308 Community Health Nursing 13.00-15.00| 512
4. The end of the Second semester
Monday, April 27, 2026
Scheduler’s signature............. Rintapetls Date........... 0. June 1015
(Educator) ZA
Scheduler inspector’s signature .................£.. e d L ............... Date 70 .............. r o olS

(Program chair)
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